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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presley Vann361
Discover

9.300 9.350 9.7009.475 37.825
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Victoria Deuterio392
Stars

9.300 9.200 9.5509.175 37.225
3T 2 4 5 2 

2 

Camden Murphy359
Discover

9.200 8.200 9.6009.600 36.600
6T 9 1 3 3 

3 

Vivian Pen384
Reflex

9.250 8.550 9.5009.250 36.550
5 6 3 6 4 

4 

Rowan Darroch358
Discover

9.200 8.575 9.4508.550 35.775
6T 5 7T 7 5 

5 

Alice Murphey386
Reflex

9.525 8.700 9.6507.750 35.625
2 3 13 2 6 

6 

Laci Hepler369
Pearland Elite

8.600 8.100 9.5758.975 35.250
13 10T 5 4 7 

7 

Amina Downs374
Pearland Elite

8.850 8.350 9.3008.600 35.100
10T 8 6 9T 8 

8 

Audrey Freedman419
HGC JCC

9.000 8.050 9.3008.550 34.900
8 12T 7T 9T 9 

9 

Macy Gonzalez372
Pearland Elite

8.850 8.675 9.2008.150 34.875
10T 4 10 11 10 

10 

Regan Kendrick355
Beaumont

8.650 8.450 8.8008.450 34.350
12 7 9 13 11 

11 

Akyra Tarver348
All American TX

9.600 7.200 9.3257.875 34.000
1 16 12 8 12 

12 

Abigail Tomaski400
Stars

8.900 8.050 9.0507.450 33.450
9 12T 17 12 13 

13 

Diana Flechsig343
Above The Bar

8.200 8.100 8.5757.550 32.425
16 10T 14T 15 14 

14 

Pilar Valdez421
HGC JCC

8.300 7.750 8.6257.525 32.200
15 14 16 14 15 

15 

Hannah Stein414
HGC JCC

8.400 7.550 8.3507.550 31.850
14 15 14T 16 16 

16 

Caroline Kain342
Above The Bar

7.900 6.600 8.2008.100 30.800
17 17 11 17 17 

17 

Brenna Brookshire366
HHGC

0.000 1.000 0.0000.000 1.000
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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